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Highlander Academy 

Schedule of Fees  

2021 - 2022 
________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

                Yearly              Registration              Facility            Annual 
                                 Tuition           Fee                 Fee                Total 
 

First Child  $ 5,500.00      $ 100.00           $ 175.00        $ 5,775.00 
 
 

Two or More  $ 4,950.00 Ea.      $  50.00 Ea.       $    0.00        $  5.000.00 Ea. 
  Children 

 
 

Tuition may be paid in full or in ten (10) monthly payments.  If tuition and all fees are paid in full at the time 
of enrollment, a 5% discount will be applied to the tuition fee of the First Child only.  The non-refundable 
Registration and Facility Fees must be paid at the time a child is enrolled at Highlander Academy.  Tuition is 
due on the 1st day of each month.  A 15% late penalty will be applied after the 5th of the month.  Once an 
account is 10 days past due, the student(s) may no longer attend classes until the account balance is brought 
up to date.  

  

                            Fees and Due Dates 
 

       Registration Fee:  July 15     
       Facility Fee:       July 15 
  

  August:    August 16   January: January 1 
  September       September 1   February: February 1 
  October:     October 1   March: March 1 
  November:      November 1   April:  April 1 

December:      December 1   May:  May 1 
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